Numero
di R.G.

5463-/2019

4626-/2020
915-/2021

4231-/2024

6796-/2024

Giudice

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA
CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

CONTINO VITTORIA

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.
STAMPA DEI TERMINI PER NOTE DAL  27/10/2025

Parti e

Avvocati

AL

Termine

27/10/2025

Descrizione

Totale Fascicoli: 5

Nr. Riassegnazioni

Termini

OAttore

Attore

OAttor

OAttore



